
From: George Eaton-Busfield <george@g-cv.com>
Sent: 02 September 2016 13:00
To: RAN Billings <billings@accounts.ransquawk.com>; RAN Admin <admin@ransquawk.com>; RAN Desk
<desk@ransquawk.com>; Rajan Dhall <rajan.dhall@ransquawk.com>; Shant Movsesian
<shant.movsesian@ransquawk.com>; troy.sco�@ransquawk.com; Charlie Hicks
<Charlie.hicks@ransquawk.com>; Brad Alcini <brad.alcini@ransquawk.com>; Anita Darbar
<anita.darbar@ransquawk.com>; Adam <adam@weareadjacency.com>; Albie Turner
<ast@pjmarksandco.com>; Adam Dullenty <adam.dullenty@ransquawk.com>; Anthony Cheung
<anthonycheung10@hotmail.com>; 'Anthony Cheung' <anthonywmcheung@gmail.com>; Alec Baughan
<alec.baughan@ransquawk.com>; ast@pjmarksandcollp.com; Jase, Virtual Func�on
<contact@virtualfunc�on.net>; index arb <indexarb@hotmail.com>; George Eaton-Busfield <george@g-
cv.com>; Adam Linton <adam.linton@ransquawk.com>; jason.earl@thejetgroup.co.uk;
aubrey.hayward@ransquawk.com; Adam Voce <adam@g-cv.com>; jason.earl@thejetgroup.co.uk;
jeff.todd@ransquawk.com; Jamie McGilvray <jdm@pjmarksandco.com>; James Voce
<James@avistoneintl.com>; Jus�n Mcqueen <jus�n.mcqueen@ransquawk.com>; Jay Woods
<jay.woods@ransquawk.com>; Laura Benne� <laura.benne�@ransquawk.com>; Laura Benne�
<laurasbenne�@outlook.com>; Michael Wearn <mw@pjmarksandco.com>; Mansour Mansour
<mmansour@se�ords.co.uk>; Nathan Lester <nathan.lester@ransquawk.com>; Raynor Marshall
<ram@pjmarksandco.com>; Shant Movsesian <shant.movsesian@ransquawk.com>; Sarah Ranger
<sarah.ranger@ransquawk.com>
Cc: medwards@se�ords.co.uk; Albie Turner <ast@pjmarksandco.com>; George Eaton-Busfield
<george@g-cv.com>; Verona Cocks <vcocks@se�ords.co.uk>
Subject: RAN-JET ACQUISITION > Your Role, My Role

All,

RAN-JET UPDATE & ROLES

As you know “RANsquawk” and “Talking-Forex” (TFX) have been acquired under mutual agreement by The
Jet Group (JET), from Real�me Analysis and News Limited (RAN) and TTN Ltd (the previous owners) - with

effect from the 1st September 2016. Apologies that I am not in the office with you at this �me but I am
afraid that I have had some health issues.

I want to reassure you all that this acquisi�on will essen�ally make no difference to your roles or day to
day ac�vi�es as the businesses will simply con�nue “AS IS” under the new owner.

Whilst I understand JET is considering various op�ons for the future - including a possible rebranding
exercise – for now it has simply acquired RANsquawk and the Talking-Forex business lines you work for
and these brands will remain exactly as before.

THIS IS A VERY POSITIVE THING FOR RAN, JET, RANsquawk & TFX….and YOU
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Under JET, these businesses are freed from the damage of historic li�ga�on resultant from ac�ons of the
previous execu�ve management at RAN – which had seen RAN in the firing line of li�ga�on so many
�mes.

It means the businesses are now mi�gated from such li�ga�on risk, and moreover, can approach the
Newswires, suppliers and customers that refused to work with RAN Ltd.

This should open a whole new world of opportunity – enabling you to provide an even be�er, more
comprehensive and premium service - to more people – whilst developing an enhanced reputa�on for
integrity and excellence.

Already,  this very last week we have received a significant feedback on how the quality of the Squawk and
desk has started to become the very best it has been for some �me - returning to the premium quality it is
known for.

So my congratula�ons and huge thanks to you all for your efforts and hard work that has enabled this
during challenging �mes.

I firmly believe the business is now more secure and stronger than it may have ever been - no longer
limited by the risks, reputa�on and embezzlements of the past.

MY ROLE & OTHER DIRECTORS / CONSULTANTS

Today I am a director at RAN Ltd and so, subject to my health improving,  I will remain at RAN to try to
help lead a revised strategy at the company – providing similar services and products to traders and
finance professionals going forward - but also legi�mately and without risk of li�ga�on for the company or
its officers or members - by delivering these through new channels - including a new web portal. The
strategy is currently under development with the current execu�ve team.

HOWEVER, this same execu�ve team will also be significantly involved for a period of 3 months in
suppor�ng JET - and the migra�on - while it takes the reigns of RANsquawk & TFX.

Beyond that period, some of us may choose to stay at RAN or join JET or leave both en��es altogether - it
has been le� en�rely at each execu�ve’s discre�on and want as at that �me.

But needless to say, you can rest assured of two things - that there will be a strong execu�ve team in place
at RANsquawk under JET, and that ul�mately it needs all of you to help take the company forward and to
take advantage of the huge opportuni�es that now lie ahead.

Please if you have any queries at all - call me on 07740 157204 or send me an email.
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Best of luck to all of you / us in what are now less “challenging” and more “exci�ng” �mes. More to
follow….

Thank you again.

Kind Regards,

George
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